K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM FEBRUARY-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation PG’s Name Moderator
1/02/2023 Wednesday Hidradenitis suppurativa Case Discussion - Dr. Manjunatha P
03/02/2023 | Friday Ecthyma gangrenosum Case Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
presentation
06/02/2023 | Monday Tinea corporis Case Dr. Inchara Dr. Manjunatha P
Presentation :
07/02/2023 Tuesday Pemphigus vulgaris Case Dr. Simran Dr. Manjunatha P
Presentation
10/02/2023 Friday Embryogenesis and Subject Seminar | Dr. Poojashree | Dr, Manjunatha p
development of skin
10/02/2023 Friday Dermis Subject Seminar | Dr. Sunil Dr. Manjunatha P
13/02/2023 | Monday Urticaria Case Discussion - Dr. Badrinatha
15/02/2023 Wednesday Antifungals-Pedagogy Case Discussion - ‘ Dr. Nagaraja
16/02/2023 Thursday Immunology of Leprosy Subject Seminar | Dr. Inchara Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr. Bhavani N S
17/02/2023 | Friday S-fluoro-uracil in treatment | Journal Club Dr. Spoorthi | Dr. Badrinath
. of plantar warts '
18/02/2023 | Saturday Epidermis of Skin Subject Seminar | Dr. Anusha Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr. Bhavani N S
20/02/2023 | Monday Dermo_ epidermal junction Subject Seminar | Dr. Sunil Dr. Manjunatha P
Dr. Bhavani N S
21/02/2023 Tuesday Cutaneous vasculature, Subject Seminar | Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha p
Lymphatic and Dr. Bhavani NS
Neurobiology of skin [
23/02/2023 | Thursday Case definition and clinical | Sy bject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi Dr. Manjunatha P
types of Leprosy Dr. Bhavani N S
24/02/2023 | Friday Lab Diagnosis of Leprosy Subject Seminar | Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
25/02/2023 | Saturday WHO MDT & Nerve Subject Seminar | Dr. Simran Dr. Manjunatha P
Treatment regimen for Dr.BhavaniN §
leprosy
|
28/02/2023 | Tuesday Biologicals in treatment of | Journal Club Dr. Tinu Dr. Nagaraja
Urticaria 2
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